
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Saturday 

Butler Aviatio n Date May 4 , 196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 
7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

9:00 
9:15 
9:30  t
9:35 

11:30 

12:10 
2:30 

2:45 
4:00 
7:45 
8:20 
9:00 
9:50 

10:35 
11:20 

Arrive 341 8 O Street, N.W . -- pic k u p MF 
Arrive Butle r Aviatio n w / Mrs. Johnson , Li z Carpenter , M F 
Dr. Wels h 
To Milwaukee , Wisconsi n 
Arrive Milwauke e Internationa l Airpor t - - motorcad e t o Milwaukee Pres s Clu b 

where V P signs gues t book , arrivin g Pfiste r hote l a t 12:0 5 pm 
Lunch a t Hote l Pfister wit h industria l leader s o f Wisconsi n 
To Universit y o f Wisconsin-Milwaukee t o make quic k addres s t o Wisconsi n 

Committee o n U.N. 
To Milwauke e Journa l fo r visi t wit h Editoria l Boar d -  -  Pau l Ringle r 
Drop b y reception fo r Wisconsi n Democrati c Wome n i n hotel, arrivin g suit e a t 5:45 
Dinner i n Pfister Hote l suit e w / Mrs. Johnson , EC , MF , Clif f Carte r 
To Milwauke e Aren a w / Mrs. Johnso n an d Cong. Pucinski , arrivin g a t 8:35 
VP addresse s Wisconsi n Jefferson-Jackso n Da y Dinner 
To airport , arrivin g a t 10:20 
To Chicago , Illinois , arrivin g a t 11:0 0 pm 
Arrive Sherma n Hous e - - Chicag o 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f 
t 
Lo 

q L D 

EXPENDITURE CODE : 

A -  Automobil e 
C -  Ca b 
E -  Entertainmen t 
SP -  Specia l Plan e 

- fro m 
- t o 
- Loca l 
- Lon g Distanc e 

CP -  Commercia l Plan e 
R -  Restauran t 
T -  Tip s 
RR -  Trai n 

Notes concernin g th e Vic e President' s Activit y 
From th e Irving Gallerie s i n Milwaukee , th e Presiden t bough t tw o 
paintings, on e a t $45 0 an d on e a t $20 0 - - pai d cash . Artist : Gerri t 
Sinclair 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 

Entry 

No. 

Departure 

Time From (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

4 9:35a 

14 10:35p 

Butler 
Aviation, 
Wash., D C 

Milwaukee, 
Wisc. 

Grum-
man 
Gulf-
Stream 

Mrs. Johnson , Li z Carpen - Milwaukee , 
ter, MF , Congressma n 
Kastenmeier, Cong . Wisconsi n 
Pucinski, Cong . Reuss , Se n 
Nelson, Georg e Reedy , 
Cong. Pucinski , Mrs . Chicago , 
Johnson, EC , MF , GER , Illinoi s 
Cliff Carte r 

11:30 Met b y Gov . Joh n Reynolds , 
members o f Wisconsi n Congressiona l 
Delegation, Pa t Lucey , Stat e 
Demo. Chairma n -  Mrs . Ve l 
Phillips, 

11:00 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


