The Vice President began his day at (place)______Butler Aviation

viation Date May 4, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
		Lo	LD		Code		
1	9:00a			Arrive 3418 O Street, N.W pick up MF			
2	9:15			Arrive Butler Aviation w/ Mrs. Johnson, Liz Carpenter, MF			
3	9:30	t		Dr. Welsh			
4	9:35			To Milwaukee, Wisconsin			
5	11:30			Arrive Milwaukee International Airport motorcade to Milwaukee Press Club where VP signs guest book, arriving Pfister hotel at 12:05 pm			
6	12:10			Lunch at HotelPfister with industrial leaders of Wisconsin			
7	2:30			To University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee to make quick address to Wisconsin Committee on U.N.			
8	2:45			To Milwaukee Journal for visit with Editorial Board Paul Ringler			
9	4:00			Drop by reception for Wisconsin Democratic Women in hotel, arriving suite at 5:45			
10	7:45			Dinner in Pfister Hotel suite w/ Mrs. Johnson, EC, MF, Cliff Carter			
11	8:20			To Milwaukee Arena w/ Mrs. Johnson and Cong. Pucinski, arriving at 8:35			
12	9:00			VP addresses Wisconsin Jefferson-Jackson Day Dinner			
13	9:50			To airport, arriving at 10:20	,		
14	10:35			To Chicago, Illinois, arriving at 11:00 pm			
15	11:20			Arrive Sherman House Chicago			
		1					
			l				
			- 1				
		l	ł				
					L		

TELEPHONE E: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

q

20 - 20021

LD - Long Distance

tes concerning the Vice President's Activity

From the Irving Galleries in Milwaukee, the President bought two paintings, one at \$450 and one at \$200 -- paid cash. Artist: Gerrit Sinclair

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
4	9:35a	Butler Aviation, Wash., DC	Grum- man Gulf- Stream	ter, MF, Congressman Kastenmeir, Cong.	kee, Wisconsin	11:30	Met by Gov. John Reynolds, members of Wisconsin Congressional Delegation, Pat Lucey, State Demo. Chairman - Mrs. Vel Phillips,			
14	10:35p	Milwaukee, Wisc.	11	Cong. Pucinski, Mrs. Johnson, EC, MF, GER, Cliff Carter	Chicago, Illinois	11:00				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.